

**Court No. - 66**

**Case :-** CRIMINAL MISC. BAIL APPLICATION No. - 9123 of 2025

**Applicant :-** Wahid

**Opposite Party :-** State of U.P.

**Counsel for Applicant :-** Mohd. Aslam Khan, Mohd. Mateen Khan

**Counsel for Opposite Party :-** G.A.

**Hon'ble Ashutosh Srivastava, J.**

As prayed list on 14.07.2025.

**Order Date :-** 1.7.2025

v.k.updh.